1abuey aii| (dwer) wiy SIY0I » 2

174 - 1/2
TURN LOOSE

16

TORQUE TO é
180-220 FTE\?»I 7

TORQUE TO
20-25 FT.LB.
MAX.

TORQUE TO 20-25
FT-LBS MAX.

@ INDICATES GREASE LOCATION

TORQUE TO 4-8 ft/lb

+INDICATES ACCESSORY ITEM

188+

4\1831848B

|



G o 18buey) 841] (dweln wiy SIV0I

Part

Ref N Descrioti

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
179
181

182
183
185
186
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
218
219

220
221

8182670
8181369
8182586
8102459
8106301
8182723
8182457
8182016
8183355
8183186
8182088
8109888
8182613
8180217
8181354
8183199

8101898
8000372
8101898
8000372
8181554
8108028
8181329
8183225
8183401
8235740
8181891
8435685
8183248
8109784
8108968
8182640
8101312
8107234
8000378
8101428
8101428
8110497
8104844
8101428
8104684
8000378
8101428
8181349
8109769
8183369

8101428
8106289

Spring Stop

1/4" -20 Nylon Insert Lock Nut
Foot Pedal Guard (RED)

3/8-16 x 3/4 Selt Tap. Scr. Gr.5
1/4 HH Self Tap Screw-GR.5
#3 Woodruff Key

@3/4" Washer

3/4-10 Nylon Insert Lock Nut
Mount/Demount Head Assembly
Operating Instructions(STD)
5/16-18 X 1 Torx Screw,GR.5
Infl. Warning Decal (STANDARD)
Table Top Cylinder Assembly
5/16-18X3/8 SOC HD Set Scr.GR.5
Bead Lifting Tool

Soc. Hd. Cap Scr. 6mm x 16mm
Gr.10.9

3/8" Hose Fitting

1/4" X 90 Street Elbow

3/8" Hose Fitting

1/4" X 90 Street Elbow
Accessory Tray Kit

Tire Spreader

Rim Clamp Spreader Base
Motorcycle Clamp (Tall)
Motorcycle Clamp Kit (Tall)
ATV Clamp (Tall)

ATV Clamp Kit (Tall)

Drop Center Aid

Plastic Clamp Jaw

Gauge Protector Manifold

Air Gauge

California Gauge Kit

Reducer Bushing 3/4" x 1/4" npt
Tee 1/4" npt X 3/8" Hose

1/4" Brass St. Fitting

21/4" Hose Clamp

21/4" Hose Clamp

90 Deg. Male Elbow-1/8 NPT
1/4 Hose x 1/8 NPT Str. Fitting
21/4" Hose Clamp

21/4" x 8" Hose

1/4" Brass St. Fitting

21/4" Hose Clamp

Rotary Coupling

Decal - Release Valve

21/4 Hose x 1/8 NPT Str. Fting
w/.062 orifice

@1/4" Hose Clamp

21/4" x 22" Hose

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
235
237
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
250
251
252
253
254
255
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
269
270
276
277
283
284
285
286
287
303

8106289
8101428
8182005
8000378
8000378
8181998
8182339
8182005
8181147
8181988
8101898
8182005
8181988
8181999
8000378
8101428
8106289
8106289
8182005
8182005
8101428
8000378
8101428
8000376
8181999
8181191
8000580
8181207
8181195
8181206
8181999
8182638
8183327
8182016
8182566
8182566
8182565
8182568
8110890
8182366
8182497
8101428
8000643
8181999
8000378
8101428
8104649
8102468
8105671
8101428

Part
iption

21/4" x 22" Hose

21/4" Hose Clamp

23/8" x 20" Nylon Tube

o1/4" Brass St. Fitting

21/4" Brass St. Fitting

1/4 NPT x 3/8 Tube Male Elbow
Swing Arm Shim Kit

23/8" x 20" Nylon Tube

23/8 x 17.25" Lg. Hose

1/4 NPT x 3/8" Tube Male Branch Tee
23/8" Hose Fitting

23/8" x 20" Nylon Tube

1/4 NPT x 3/8" Tube Male Branch Tee
23/8" Male Str. Fitting

21/4" Brass Str. Fitting

21/4" Hose Clamp

21/4" x 22" Hose

21/4" x 22" Hose

23/8" x 20" Nylon Tube

23/8" x 20" Nylon Tube

21/4 Hose Clamp

o1/4" Brass Str. Fitting

21/4" Hose Clamp

21/4" x 90° Brass Fitting

1/4 NPT x 3/8" Malt Str. Fitting
Quick Exhaust Valve

1/4 NPT Close Nipple

3/8 NPT Close Nipple

1/2-3/8 Reducing Elbow

Muffler

1/4 NPT x 3/8" Male Str. Fitting

7" Bead Loosener Cylinder Seal Kit
7" Bead Loosener Cylinder Bot. Cap
3/4-10 Gr.5 Nylon Insert Lock Nut
Bead Loosener Cyl. Steel Washer
Bead Loosener Cyl. Steel Washer
Bead Loosener Cylinder Shaft
Bead Loosener Cylinder Sleeve Barrel
1/2-13 X 9" Long HHCS-GR.5
Close Nipple 1/4" npt Brass

23/8" x 36" Hose

21/4" Hose Clamp

Tee 1/4" npt, Brass

St Male Fitting 1/4" npt x 3/8" Tube
1/4" Brass St. Fitting

21/4" Hose Clamp

Poppet - 1/4" Valve

Poppet Spring - 1/4" Valve

1/4" Valve End Cap

21/4" Hose Clamp

304
305
306
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
331
334
335
338
343

344
347
348
349
350
351
353
354
355
356
357
358
362
363

364
365
366
367
368

Part

8000481
8183778
8181204
8183502
8101898
8101428
8182090
8101428
8101428
8183421
8103753
8102390
8183423
8181183
8183811
8181622
8182719
8183771
8181629
8181627
8181620
8181633
8103649
8183328
8182734
8183770
8130026
8183367
8183373
8183374
8182768
8182827
8183262
8183274
8183287
8183291
8182912
8182809
8182878
8182923
8143044
8106302
8180588
8185483
8182783
8180638
8183354
8120325
8180560
8184562
8181511

iption

21/4" x 6" Hose

Decal - Filter Lubricator Notice
Motor - Pulley (ELECT. MOTOR)
Inflation Manifold

1/4" Brass St. Fitting

21/4 Hose Clamp

21/4" x 61" Hose

21/4 Hose Clamp

21/4 Hose Clamp

21/4" x 73" Hose (RED)

Air Chuck

1/4" Hose Fitting, 1/4 NPT

Inflation Hose Assembly (RED)
Nylock Hex Nut 5/16-18

Table Top Cylinder Seal Kit
Cylinder Bottom Cap

1/2-13 Lock Nut-GR.5

Washer 2 1/2 O.D. x .515 I.D. x .064
Table Top Cylinder Shaft

Cylinder Sleeve

Cylinder Top Cap

Table Top Cylinder Tie Bolt, Gr.5
21/4" x 12" Hose

7" Bead Loosener Cylinder Top Cap
Muffler

Filter/Lubricator Mtg. Bracket

3/8 X 1/2" Soc. HD Set Screw-GR.8
Bootie-Mount/Demount Hea-Single
Bootie-Mount/Demount Head-Pkg/2
Bootie-Mount/Demount Head-Pkg/12
Decal - Pinch Point Caution
Filter/Lubricator

Lift Assembly - ATV Wheels

Cover - Vertical Channel

Spacer - B.L. Torx Bolts

Kit - Pressure Limiter, RC-100

Air Motor Repair Kit

Lube Bottle Bracket

Panel/Side Cover

Motor Adjustment Bracket

3/8-16 Tinnerman Nut

3/8" Whiz Lock Screw Gr.5

Motor Key

Electric Motor - 115v 60Hz

Electric Motor - 220v 50Hz

Motor Capacitor (ONLY)

Decal - Clamp Pressure

5/16-18 x 1" Gr.5 Ser. Washer Hd.Scr.
Ground Jumper

Motor Cable Assembly, 115V 60Hz
Motor Cable Assembly, 220V 50Hz


All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight


